Data Sheet
UTG1000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Data Sheet                                                                                 UTG1000X Series
 Instruments.uni-trend.com                                                                                           2 / 13
Product Features
 Two channels with the maximum frequency output 40 MHz, the maximum output amplitude 20 Vpp
 200MSa/s sampling rate and 16-bit vertical resolution
 Square wave with the maximum frequency 20 MHz, low jitter

CSA C22.2#61010-1:2012 Ed.3+U1;U2;A1
CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
Ordering Information
 Description Order No.
Models
Maximum output frequency 20 MHz UTG1022X
Maximum output frequency 40 MHz UTG1042X
Maximum output frequency 20 MHz ,4 W PA UTG1022X-PA
Standard accessories Power cord x 1
USB cable x 1 UT-D04
BNC-BNC x 1 UT-L45
BNC--red and black alligator clip cable x1 UT-L02A
Recommended options  10 W Power amplifier option UT-M14
Remarks: All mainframe, accessories, optional can order from the local UNI-T distributor.
Data Sheet                                                                                 UTG1000X Series
 Instruments.uni-trend.com                                                                                           13 / 13
Contact Us
UNI-T Technical Support Hotline: 400-876-7822
 is English name and trademark of UNI-TREND TECHNOLOGY(CHINA)CO., LTD.
The product information in this document is subject to change without notice, for more information about
UNI-T, please visit official website http://www.uni-trend.com
Copyright ©  UTG1000-2022-12 All Rights Reserved.